Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At De Leon Springs State Park
De Leon Springs, FL
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection

SUP-BP#04-22

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: 6/15/2022

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

-

John Michaelos

Schwarze Enterprises

386-985-5644

sugarmill100@amail.com

2|Laura Sherman Guest Services Inc. /ﬁ’/ M(—Mﬂ"'—‘ - %72—\/7——5 ?7’) laura.sherman@aquestservices.com
3|Matt Smith Guest Services Inc. U,/ 2 ' DA A 3/7 560'(/ 266 matt.smith@guestservices.com
4|Michael A. Polemeni ﬁ,{ ) 256-883-5632 MADP55@aol.com
5|Patricia Marlow BG Signature 3 bf Z 8./ 72‘7ﬂ pmarlow@bgsignature.com
6|Kenny Stoll BG Signature ! kstoll@basignature.com
7|Frank Pikus ExplorUs —ng B KRBT b&rﬁef@%o X 'pk)f"\} PN
8|Daneil Bobo National and State Park Conccessions, Inc. 772-595-6429 Dbobo@Nspconcessions.com
9|Dan LeBlanc Cape Leisure Corporation 321-799-4020 dleblanc@capeleisurecorporation.com
10|Jason Outton Cape Leisure Corporation
11 |Scott Fretwell Cape Leisure Corporation
12|Samantha Basara Cape Leisure Corporation —
13 | Angi-Resaca— M:\ e/| I‘ !jhl A A . ?5 407-232-4585 Arden@LakelLouisaStatePark.com
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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